

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26485/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 26/05/2010 in FAO No.
4690/2007 & CM No. 5392-CII/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB &
HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

SONIA MALIK & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JITENDER LATHAR & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 27/09/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Petitioner(s) Mr.R.K. Kapoor,Adv.
Mr.H.C.Pant,Adv.
Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice returnable within eight weeks.

(KUSUM SYAL)
SR.P.A.

(RENU DIWAN)
COURT MASTER